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Employer's Code No.: 20110255630011001

Transaction Details * Required Fields

Transaction status: Transaction Completed Successfully

Employer's Code No: 20110255630011001

Employer's Name: G4S Facility Services (India) Pvt Ltd.

Challan Period: Mar-2017

Challan Number : 02017109448358

Challan Created Date 17-04-2017 10:33:06

Challan Submitted Date 19-04-2017 13:40:40

Amount Paid: 2582116.00

Transaction Number: CP82343540
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G4S FACILITY Services (India) Pvt. Ltd.
List of Employees For Salary Transfer for the M/o MAR-17 DELHI- Final

Sl.No CLOCK EMPNAME POSDESC JOBDESC Mode Account No. Amount
1 304194 ARUN KUMAR OFFICE ASSISTANT Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100001482604 28507
2 339876 Davinder DRIVER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100030222448 32601
3 337599 Deepak HOUSE BOY Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 071200101774430 22741
4 337934 DIGAMBER SINGH DRIVER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100011649398 24881
5 305758 JAGDISH DIMRI CHAUFFER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 000701074222 26835
6 339869 LALIT SINGH DRIVER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100030222280 32701
7 174366 R. Mohan Kumar DRIVER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 071200101774710 32001
8 306518 RAJENDER KATARIA CHAUFFER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100008569391 34683
9 305759 RAMESH SHARMA CHAUFFER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 000701074231 50993

10 334478 Rishi Kumar CHAUFFER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100008569544 32985
11 335550 SANJAY RAI CHAUFFER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100008516944 29913
12 337044 SANJAY THAPA CHAUFFER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100027246332 27337
13 130598 SHALIKRAM PURI DRIVER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 33042111209 42543
14 339722 Shalinder CHAUFFER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100036052461 35820
15 305591 SHARAFAT ALI OFFICE ASSISTANT Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100001482581 31699
16 336577 SUBHASH CHAND CHAUFFER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100001482598 22865
17 335599 Sunil Kumar Mohapatra OFFICE ASSISTANT Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 000701503648 31299
18 337612 VIMAL MEHRA DRIVER Mitsubishi Corp. India RTGS 100013068331 36587
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TRRN Details

TRRN No : 1051704007862

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

12-APR-2017 17:45:04Challan Generated On :

DSNHP0018835000Establishment ID :

G4S FACILITY SERVICES (INDIA) PVT.LTD.Establishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

2276Total Members :

MAR-17Wage Month :

52,17,941Total Amount (Rs) :

32,34,840Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

1,74,895Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

17,03,792Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

1,02,367Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

2,047Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : State Bank of India

002150417630998CRN :

Payment Confirmed On : 19-APR-2017 17:47:32
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Form XVII REGISTER OF WAGES
[See Rule 78(1)(a)(i)]

Name and address of Contractor :- G4S Facility Services (I) Pvt. Ltd, Plot No. 277, Block-A, Pocket-2, Sector-17, Dwarka, Delhi-110078

Nature and location of work ……:- Facility & Chauffeur Services/Delhi….…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Name and address of Establishment in/under which contract is carried on ……M/s Mitsubishi Corporation India Pvt. Ltd. (MCI), Birla Tower, 5th Floor, 25, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

Name and address of Principal Employer :- M/s Mitsubishi Corporation India Pvt. Ltd. (MCI), Birla Tower, 5th Floor, 25, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 Wage period Monthly ………March'2017…………………………………..

Basic 

Wages

Dearness 

Allowances

HRA CONV. ARREAR 

BASIC

Overtime Other Payments 

(Allowances)

Total PF ESI GPAI

/LWF

OTHER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 SHALIKRAM PURI 130598 DRIVER 26 759            9867 0 4,934        4,934        29982 49716 1420 749 5004 42543 33042111209

2 R. Mohan Kumar 174366 DRIVER 26 472            6134.5 0 3,067        3,067        29241 41510 1420 632 7457 32001 071200101774710

3 ARUN KUMAR 304194 OFFICE ASSISTANT 26 517            6721 0 3,361        3,361        21578 35020 1292 492 4729 28507 100001482604

4 RAMESH SHARMA 305759 CHAUFFER 26 761            9889.5 0 4,945        4,945        43364 63143 1420 962 9768 50993 000701074231

5 RAJENDER KATARIA 306518 CHAUFFER 26 575            7469.5 0 3,735        3,735        32541 47480 1420 716 10661 34683 100008569391

6 SHARAFAT ALI 305591 OFFICE ASSISTANT 26 540            7019.5 0 3,510        3,510        23891 37930 1292 571 4368 31699 100001482581

7 Sunil Kumar Mohapatra 335599 OFFICE ASSISTANT 26 1,103        21365 0 1,774        5,535        15534 44208 2331 0 10578 31299 000701503648

8 Rishi Kumar 334478 CHAUFFER 26 575            7469.5 0 3,735        3,735        30643 45582 1420 730 10447 32985 100008569544

9 Deepak 337599 HOUSE BOY 26 374            4862 0 2,431        2,431        14552 24276 1167 368 0 22741 071200101774430

10 DIGAMBER SINGH 337934 DRIVER 26 500            6495.5 0 3,248        3,248        15306 28297 1420 458 1538 24881 100011649398

11 SUBHASH CHAND 336577 CHAUFFER 26 575            7469.5 0 3,735        3,735        14946 29885 1420 425 5175 22865 100001482598

12 SANJAY RAI 335550 CHAUFFER 26 575            7469.5 0 3,735        3,735        21079 36018 1420 577 4108 29913 100008516944

13 VIMAL MEHRA 337612 DRIVER 26 500            6495.5 0 3,248        3,248        31334 44325 1420 650 5668 36587 100013068331

14 SANJAY THAPA 337044 CHAUFFER 26 575            7469.5 0 3,735        3,735        16184 31123 1420 492 1874 27337 100027246332

15 Shalinder 339722 CHAUFFER 26 472            6134.5 0 3,067        3,067        30228 42497 1420 634 4623 35820 100036052461

16 Davinder 339876 DRIVER 26 472            6134.5 0 3,067        3,067        30238 42507 1420 665 7821 32601 100030222448

17 LALIT SINGH 339869 DRIVER 26 472            6134.5 0 3,067        3,067        29555 41824 1420 598 7105 32701 100030222280

18 JAGDISH DIMRI 305758 CHAUFFER 26 814            10582 0 5,291        5,291        26805 47968 1420 0 19713 26835 000701074222

Initial of 

contractor 

or his repre-

sentative

Sl. 

No.

Name of workman Serial No. 

in the 

register of 

workman

Designation / nature of work 

done

No. of 

days 

worked

Units of 

work done

Daily-rate 

of wages / 

piece rate

Amount of wages earned Deductions Net 

amount 

paid

Signature/ Thumb 

impression of 

workman
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